Boxes of robbits

Instructions No. 1890

Difficulty: Beginner ¢

Working time: 45 Minutes

Chop-chop, bunny rabbit! Bunny hop!

Great Gift wrappingsthat are sweet not only only on the inside but also on the outside. Make yourself these

beautiful boxes very easy. Not only a fantastic idea for adults, but also a great tinkering fun with children and for
children.

Print out the templates and transfer them to the appropriate box. Then cut out the motives.

The circles used for the paws and eyes can be easily punched out using circle punches

Now glue the individual parts together and border the paws and ears with markers. You can also add light
reflections.


https://www.vbs-hobby.be/en/kraft-paper-din-a4-25-sheets-a86207/
https://www.vbs-hobby.be/en/vbs-craft-punch-circles-set-of-3-a203989/
https://www.vbs-hobby.be/en/vbs-craft-punch-circles-set-of-3-a203989/

Attach the feet to theGlue pads box with 3D-. The ears, eyes and teeth are attached with Handicraft glue attached.

Must Hove

VBS Folding_box "Gift box’, 25 nes.
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https://www.vbs-hobby.be/en/3d-glue-pads-a21174/
https://www.vbs-hobby.be/en/vbs-handicraft-glue-a2615/
https://www.vbs-hobby.be/en/vbs-folding-box-gift-box-25-pcs-a146618/
https://www.vbs-hobby.be/en/vbs-folding-box-gift-box-25-pcs-a146618/
https://www.vbs-hobby.be/en/vbs-folding-box-gift-box-25-pcs-a146618/

New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Arficle information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.be/en/newsletter/

Article number

716529

544245

706681-00

706681-90

706681-26

567725-07

967725-08

111065

567206-06

Article name

VBS Folding box "Gift box", 25 pcs.
VBS Craft punch "Circles", set of 3
Craft cardboard sheetWhite

Craft cardboard sheetBlack

Craft cardboard sheetPink

POSCA Marker PC-1MCBlack
POSCA Marker PC-TMCWhite

VBS Handicraft glue

3D-Glue pads5 x 5 x 2 mm, 400 pcs.

Qty



